Friday
1.15pm
1.45pm
2.05pm
2.30pm
2.55pm
3.20pm
3.45pm
4.10pm
4.35pm
5.00pm
5.25pm
5.50pm
6.15pm
6.40pm
7.05pm
7.30pm

Saturday
8.00am

8.25am
8.50am
9.15am
9.40am
10.05am
10.30am
10.55am
11.20am
11.45am
12.10pm
12.35pm
1.00pm
1.25pm
1.50pm
2.40pm
3.30pm

Beth Winthrop
Sarah Lacombe
Amy Wintersteen
Melissa Purcell
Sarah Lacombe
Petra Napolitano
Brenda Sabbag
Phoebe Livingston
Melissa Purcell
Amy Wintersteen
Brenda Sabbag
Sarah Rodgers
Kaytlynn Gorson
Jen Winthrop
Phoebe Livingston

Sarah Lacombe

Sarah Rodgers
Linda Rice

Diane Carhart
Shirley Freitag
Brenda Sabbag
Amy Wintersteen
Kathy Minevitz
Leslie Theobald
Suzie Schwartz
Jen Winthrop
Linda Rice

Suzie Schwartz
Beth Winthrop
Linda Rice

Petra Napolitano
Beth Winthrop

Suzie Schwartz

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

Ellen Hermann
Shirley Freitag
Galen Mooney
Sarah Rodgers
Noelle Shiland
Ellen Hermann
Mary Stevens
Kathy Minevitz
Leslie Theobald
Kaytlynn Gorson
Kathy Minevitz
Leslie Theobald
Galen Mooney
Shirley Freitag
Mary Stevens

Jen Winthrop

All round robin matches
are first to 6 games

Diane Carhart
Beth Winthrop
Melissa Purcell
Noelle Shiland
Phoebe Livingston
Suzie Schwartz
Mary Stevens
Diane Carhart
Kaytlynn Gorson
Noelle Shiland
Petra Napolitano
Galen Mooney
Petra Napolitano
Ellen Hermann
Amy Wintersteen
Jen Winthrop

Phoebe Livingston

Group D
Group A
Group E
Group B
Group A
Group D
Group C
Group C
Group B
Group E
Group C
Group B
Group E
Group A
Group C
Group A

Group B
Group D
Group B
Group A
Group C
Group E
Group C
Group B
Group E
Group A
Group D
Group E
Group D
Group D

One 10 Game Set

40 all games

Result

5/6

6/0

6/0

6/2

6/0

6/1

6/0

6/0

6/0

6/1

6/0

6/0

5/6

6/1

6/0

6/0

6/1

3/6

1/6

2/6

6/2

6/2

6/0

6/4

6/0

6/0

1/6

6/0

1/6

6/4

10/3

4/10

2/10




4.20pm Brenda Sabbag
5.10pm Sarah Lacombe
6.00pm Melissa Purcell

Sunday
9.00am Petra Napolitano

10.20am Brenda Sabbag
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'S

Sarah Rodgers
Phoebe Livingston

Jen Winthrop

Sarah Lacombe
Melissa Purcell

12.40pm Handicap doubles Mix and Match

For players who did not qualify to the knock out Stage

1.30pm Sarah Lacombe

Melissa Purcell

2 out of 3 sets
40 all games
3 all in the 3rd

2 out of 3 sets

10/1

10/1

10/0

2/64/6
3/63/6

6/23/6
6/4




