<u>Friday</u>					Result
1.15pm	Beth Winthrop	VS	Ellen Hermann	Group D	5/6
1.45pm	Sarah Lacombe	VS	Shirley Freitag	Group A	6/0
2.05pm	Amy Wintersteen	VS	Galen Mooney	Group E	6/0
2.30pm	Melissa Purcell	VS	Sarah Rodgers	Group B	6/2
2.55pm	Sarah Lacombe	VS	Noelle Shiland	Group A	6/0
3.20pm	Petra Napolitano	VS	Ellen Hermann	Group D	6/1
3.45pm	Brenda Sabbag	VS	Mary Stevens	Group C	6/0
4.10pm	Phoebe Livingston	VS	Kathy Minevitz	Group C	6/0
4.35pm	Melissa Purcell	VS	Leslie Theobald	Group B	6/0
5.00pm	Amy Wintersteen	VS	Kaytlynn Gorson	Group E	6/1
5.25pm	Brenda Sabbag	VS	Kathy Minevitz	Group C	6/0
5.50pm	Sarah Rodgers	VS	Leslie Theobald	Group B	6/0
6.15pm	Kaytlynn Gorson	VS	Galen Mooney	Group E	5/6
6.40pm	Jen Winthrop	VS	Shirley Freitag	Group A	6/1
7.05pm	Phoebe Livingston	VS	Mary Stevens	Group C	6/0
7.30pm	Sarah Lacombe	VS	Jen Winthrop	Group A	6/0

## All round robin matches are first to 6 games

<u>Saturday</u>					
8.00am	Sarah Rodgers	VS	Diane Carhart	Group B	6/1
8.25am	Linda Rice	VS	Beth Winthrop	Group D	3/6
8.50am	Diane Carhart	VS	Melissa Purcell	Group B	1/6
9.15am	Shirley Freitag	VS	Noelle Shiland	Group A	2/6
9.40am	Brenda Sabbag	VS	Phoebe Livingston	Group C	6/2
10.05am	Amy Wintersteen	VS	Suzie Schwartz	Group E	6/2
10.30am	Kathy Minevitz	VS	Mary Stevens	Group C	6/0
10.55am	Leslie Theobald	VS	Diane Carhart	Group B	6/4
11.20am	Suzie Schwartz	VS	Kaytlynn Gorson	Group E	6/0
11.45am	Jen Winthrop	VS	Noelle Shiland	Group A	6/0
12.10pm	Linda Rice	VS	Petra Napolitano	Group D	1/6
12.35pm	Suzie Schwartz	VS	Galen Mooney	Group E	6/0
1.00pm	Beth Winthrop	VS	Petra Napolitano	Group D	1/6
1.25pm	Linda Rice	VS	Ellen Hermann	Group D	6/4
1.50pm	Petra Napolitano	VS	Amy Wintersteen		10/3
2.40pm	Beth Winthrop	VS	Jen Winthrop	One 10 Game Set	4/10
3.30pm	Suzie Schwartz	VS	Phoebe Livingston	40 all games	2/10

4.20pm	Brenda Sabbag	VS	Sarah Rodgers		10/1
5.10pm	Sarah Lacombe	VS	Phoebe Livingston		10/1
6.00pm	Melissa Purcell	VS	Jen Winthrop		10/0
<u>Sunday</u>					
9.00am	Petra Napolitano	VS	Sarah Lacombe	2 out of 3 sets	2/6 4/6
10.20am	Brenda Sabbag	VS	Melissa Purcell	40 all games	3/6 3/6
12.40pm	Handicap doubles Mix	and	Match	3 all in the 3rd	
	For players who did no				
					6/2 3/6
1.30pm	Sarah Lacombe		Melissa Purcell	2 out of 3 sets	6/4